
Pos

Skuter Junior
1

Skuter Open
1
2
3
4

Skuteri 70
1
2
3
4

No.

9

6
74
24
13

22
58
65
43

Name

Borna GARBAC

Luka SADRIĆ
Ivan POLJIČANIN
Daniel LONČAREVIĆ
Igor GARBAC

Denis STARČIĆ
Igor ŠPOLJARIĆ
Danijel TURKOVIĆ
Mateo TOPIĆ

Nat Club

Promo licenca

Promo licenca
Promo licenca
Promo licenca
MK Istra Poreč

MK Istra Poreč
OTMK Karlovac
OTMK Karlovac
MK Istra Poreč

Team Laps

14

15
14
14
8

15
15
15
15

Total Tm

12:33.866

11:53.752
11:57.611
12:18.624
7:18.908

12:12.735
12:12.764
12:13.377
12:14.044

Diff

1 Lap
1 Lap

7 Laps

0.029
0.642
1.309

Best Tm

52.790

45.991
47.992
48.055
53.295

47.930
48.130
48.066
47.777

Points

25

25
20
16
13

25
20
16
13

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

18.983

Avg. Speed

47,664

Best Lap Tm

45.991

Best Spd

49,314

Best Lap by

6 - Luka SADRIĆ

Printed: 23.4.2012. 9:40:16

www.grabarsport.hr

Direktor utrke: Damjan NOVAK

Predsjednik žirija: Ivan BERTOVIĆ
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

2. VELIKA NAGRADA POREČA 2012.
22.04.2012. SKUTERI

2nd Race

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:55

Žatika 0,630 Km

22.4.2012. 17:00


